
Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Tristan D. Shields 18531 Bluejay Way - Rixeyville, VA  22737-3200 voteshields@gmail.com

No Democratic Qualified Laura L. Galante PO Box 1012 - Marshall, VA  20116-1012 laura@galantefordelegate.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Catherine Anne Copeland PO Box 2701 - Harrisonburg, VA  22801-9515 cathy@cathycopeland.org
No Democratic Qualified Brent M. Finnegan PO Box 1035 - Harrisonburg, VA  22803-1035 brent@brentfinnegan.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Democratic Qualified L. Kaye Kory 6505 Waterway Dr - Falls Church, VA  22044-1328 kaye.kory@gmail.com

No Democratic Qualified Andres F. Jimenez 3254 Peace Valley Ln - Falls Church, VA  22044-
1506

andres@virginia38.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Democratic Qualified Alfonso H. Lopez 808 S Barton St - Arlington, VA  22204-2143 alfonsolop@gmail.com
No Democratic Qualified Julius D. "JD" Spain, Sr. PO Box 41964 - Arlington, VA  22204-8964 info@jdspainfordelegate49.democrat

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Mark D. Wolfe 9401 Zebedee St - Manassas, VA  20110-5421 hawkeye20110@aol.com

Yes Democratic Qualified Lee J. Carter PO Box 243 - Manassas, VA  20108-0243 lee@carterforvirginia.com
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Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
Yes Democratic Qualified Luke E. Torian 4222 Fortuna Center Plz Ste 659 - Dumfries, VA  

22025-1515
info@delegatetorian.com

No Democratic Qualified Kevin M. Wade 202 Mill St Unit 697 - Occoquan, VA  22125-8035 kevinwade824@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Sally L. Hudson PO Box 2375 - Charlottesville, VA  22902-2375 sally@sallyforvirginia.com
No Democratic Qualified Kathleen M. Galvin PO Box 2813 - Charlottesville, VA  22902-2813 kathleen.m.galvin@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Lindsey M. Dougherty PO Box 2576 - Chester, VA  23831-8449 lindsey@lindseydougherty.com
No Democratic Qualified Tavorise K. Marks PO Box 29289 - Henrico, VA  23242-0289 tavorise.marks@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Suhas Subramanyam PO Box 302, Ashburn, VA 20146 campaign@suhasforvirginia.com
No Democratic Qualified Hassan M. Ahmad PO Box 651053, Sterling, VA 20165 hma@hassan4va.com
No Democratic Qualified Akshay Bhamidipati 42075 Barrymoore Pl., Chantilly, VA 20152 bhamidipati@jhu.edu
No Democratic Qualified Johanna L. Gusman 203 Magnolia Ct., Sterling, VA 20164 johannagusman2019@gmail.com

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Jessica H. "Jess" Foster PO Box 369 - , VA  22734 yestojess@jessfoster.org
No Democratic Qualified Kecia S. Evans 754 Warrenton Rd Ste 113-118 - Fredericksburg, 

VA  22406-1098

Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Michael Brandon Wade PO Box 1932 - Hampton, VA 23669 info@michaelwadefordelegate.com
No Democratic Qualified Martha M. Mugler 11 Oakville Rd - Hampton, VA  23669-1831 mmugler1@cox.net
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Incumbent Party Status Candidate Address E-Mail Address
No Democratic Qualified Rebecca F. Leser PO Box 84 - Seaford, VA  23696-0084 rebeccaforvirginia@gmail.com
No Democratic Qualified Mark C. Downey 121 Horseshoe Dr - Williamsburg, VA  23185-5030 mark.downey@downeyforvirginia.com

No Democratic Qualified Christopher J. Mayfield 200 Vintage Court, Williamsburg, VA 23188 chrismayfieldforvirginia@gmail.com

96th District
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